\ -
e

o SK \
%

v %\A\“&\‘\“‘j\\‘? §§ 1\
R RN \‘\ft&\'\\\\\yé /
~d

A \\\@\&\ NI
N AR
AL

: - ] 4
L y = AT
WSS | i
AN\

,/;\E/‘M)\ \ A — - 7 P . 21
/ég-:\%\;,\ = Q /« , o 75 « X | ' rifer S- Est Rom
& P) I{ﬂ =, s&é\\‘- L . T \ « 3 ' ~"‘ ' = N AEROGENERAT. LATITUD LONGITUDIN
St s .\)zj/ \\\j I '\\ \‘\ 54 7\ = L i \_ = \‘ - = [ TR1 4519583 .08 N | 2612753 .96 E
AR j R k\\ «‘ \‘\\\’p' | Tt ‘ N \ Wk X 7 ; ; TR2 | 4519398 52N | 2613036 77 E
N Sae SN N7/ (E | : \ T2
S )} )‘ }\. : = Viger g == SN\ 2 DA Y994 YA Y/ TR4
A — : 4 : = £ - ’

...............

0000000000000000000000
2222222222222222222222

5555555555555555555555
1111111111111111111111

4444444444444444444444
5555555555555555555555
6666666666666666666666
4444444444444444444444
2222222222222222222222

222222222222222

...............

REGIONE BASILICATA



Mariano
Franchino


		2011-06-05T19:13:48+0200
	Mariano Martellucci




